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Kennedy S trunk628
Gionastics

9.675 8.950 9.5509.400 37.575
1 6T 1 1 1 

1 

Caro leena  Ba in611
RCG

9.550 9.000 9.4509.000 37.000
2T 5 5T 2T 2 

2 

Jordan W ise619
RCG

9.075 9.250 9.4009.100 36.825
36 1 3 6 3 

3 

A is lynn Pow e ll616
RCG

9.550 9.100 9.0009.000 36.650
2T 2 5T 12 4 

4 

Cassandra  S hepperd627
Gionastics

9.225 8.900 9.4508.900 36.475
21T 8T 8 2T 5 

5 

M ar ibe lla  Lopez603
Aeria l A thle t ics

9.425 8.800 8.9509.200 36.375
11 12T 2 13T 6 

6 

Cam ryn M cGrue615
RCG

9.475 8.750 8.9508.700 35.875
9T 14T 15 13T 7 

7 

Kam ryn M ui642
Tags

9.025 8.700 9.1009.000 35.825
37T 19T 5T 10 8 

8 

Hannah Diaz  De  Leon629
Aeria l A thle t ics

9.500 9.050 8.9508.250 35.750
7T 3T 24T 13T 9T

9T

Ava  O liva rez638
J ing's

9.200 8.750 9.0258.775 35.750
23T 14T 13 11 9T

9T

S ophia  Lopez647
Aeria l A thle t ics

9.550 8.700 8.8508.550 35.650
2T 19T 18T 23T 11 

11 

M acKenz ie  Douglas622
Gionastics

9.250 8.600 9.4258.350 35.625
20 24T 21T 5 12 

12 

Isabe lla  Garcia648
J ing's

9.175 8.850 8.7508.800 35.575
25T 11 11T 27 13 

13 

Za r i Ga rcia636
J ing's

9.400 8.750 8.9008.450 35.500
12T 14T 20 19T 14 

14 

A lexis  Ca rte r631
United

9.350 8.900 8.6258.550 35.425
15T 8T 18T 30T 15 

15 

Grace  Rodr iguez639
J ing's

8.700 8.900 9.4508.350 35.400
44 8T 21T 2T 16 

16 

Carr ington F re ise601
Aeria l A thle t ics

9.175 8.600 8.4259.050 35.250
25T 24T 4 33 17T

17T

Izzy S tee le617
RCG

8.975 8.550 8.8508.875 35.250
40 27T 9 23T 17T

17T

M akenna  Quintanilla605
Aeria l A thle t ics

9.350 8.750 8.3258.800 35.225
15T 14T 11T 35T 19 

19 

Am anda  Rodr iguez626
Gionastics

9.475 8.150 9.3508.200 35.175
9T 35 26T 7 20 

20 

C la ire  T oppin630
Aeria l A thle t ics

9.125 9.050 8.8758.000 35.050
32T 3T 34T 21T 21 

21 

JaC ie lla  R icha rdson641
Tags

9.200 8.500 8.9508.350 35.000
23T 29T 21T 13T 22T

22T

Am e lie  Is la s637
J ing's

9.025 8.350 8.8758.750 35.000
37T 31 14 21T 22T

22T

Rom ina  Cos io650
J ing's

9.125 8.700 8.9008.200 34.925
32T 19T 26T 19T 24 

24 

Anber lin Ledesm a623
Gionastics

9.300 8.550 9.2507.750 34.850
17T 27T 36 8 25 

25 
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Reagan Robles606
Aeria l A thle t ics

9.175 8.950 8.6258.050 34.800
25T 6T 33 30T 26 

26 

Ivanna  Ponce625
Gionastics

9.275 8.250 8.9258.200 34.650
19 32T 26T 18 27 

27 

M e llie  Urban609
Aeria l A thle t ics

9.175 8.800 7.8008.600 34.375
25T 12T 17 43 28 

28 

A za r iah Garza633
United

9.000 8.200 8.9508.100 34.250
39 34 31T 13T 29 

29 

Le ilianisse  Ellin-V a rgas613
RCG

9.150 8.600 8.2008.250 34.200
30T 24T 24T 37T 30 

30 

Pao la  S a laza r640
J ing's

9.150 8.250 8.5758.100 34.075
30T 32T 31T 32 31 

31 

S ofia  T hom pson608
Aeria l A thle t ics

9.500 8.650 7.2008.650 34.000
7T 22T 16 46 32 

32 

T aylor  Goodw in614
RCG

8.900 8.100 8.8258.150 33.975
41 36 30 25T 33 

33 

Kyra  Gray634
United

9.375 8.725 8.4007.450 33.950
14 18 39T 34 34 

34 

Avery Fox632
United

8.825 8.650 8.8257.500 33.800
42 22T 38 25T 35 

35 

AnaS ylvia  Chow649
J ing's

9.225 7.500 8.2008.850 33.775
21T 40 10 37T 36 

36 

Abi Pena624
Gionastics

9.550 6.650 9.2007.650 33.050
2T 42 37 9 37 

37 

Lila  Guzm an644
Tags

9.550 7.550 8.6757.150 32.925
2T 39 41 28T 38 

38 

A r ianna  W hitney618
RCG

8.600 7.850 7.9258.000 32.375
46 37T 34T 41 39 

39 

A shley T hom pson607
Aeria l A thle t ics

9.400 7.250 7.5008.200 32.350
12T 41 26T 45 40 

40 

S ophia  Baker643
Tags

9.175 7.850 8.3256.700 32.050
25T 37T 43 35T 41 

41 

Cam ila  Ba lde ras620
Gionastics

8.750 5.700 8.6756.900 30.025
43 45 42 28T 42 

42 

Rayne  Barth612
RCG

9.125 6.400 8.0506.300 29.875
32T 43 45T 39 43 

43 

A r ianna  S ilva635
United

8.150 8.500 6.8756.300 29.825
47 29T 45T 47 44 

44 

M ina  Am ador610
RCG

8.650 6.050 7.9006.500 29.100
45 44 44 42 45 

45 

Elizabe th Lose r604
Aeria l A thle t ics

9.300 0.000 7.6507.450 24.400
17T 47 39T 44 46 

46 

S a lm a Carte r621
Gionastics

9.125 4.900 8.0000.000 22.025
32T 46 47 40 47 

47 
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